
    Resume 

Full Name   :- Bharat Kisan Jadhao 

Gender   :- Male 

Date Of Birth  :- 03/01/1986 

Mobile No  :- 7620892540 

Email Id   :- bharatjadhao776@gmail.com 

Address   :- At Isapur.Tq.Umarkhed.Dist Yavatmal. 

Qualification  :- Gradation (B.A.) 

Other  Qualification :- 1) Computer Fundamental One Year Course      
(Fundamentals, DOS, Windows, Ms-Office, 
DTP, Accounting Package, Internet, 
C,C++,Tally, & Visual Basic Course)  
2) ENG,MAR Typing 
3) Construction Supervisor 1 Year Course  

Work Experience :-  
 

Sr Name Of The Employer  Designation Total Period Of 
Service  

Nature 
Of 
Duties 

Year Of 
Experience  

From To 

1 Tahsil Office Mahagaon Clerk 20 Mar 
2005 

31 
Dec 
2005 

Good 9 Months 

2 ITI School Mahagaon Computer 
Teacher 

9 Jan 
2010 

9 Jul 
2010 

Very 
Good 

6 Months  

3 Yavatmal Dist Co-
Operative Bank Branch 
Mahagaon 

Computer 
Operator 

1 Jan 
2014 

27 
July 
2018 

Very 
Good 

43 Months  

4 MSRLM Jalna Computer 
Operator 

31 Oct 
2018 

2 Dec 
2021 

Very 
Good 

30 Months 

5 Jijau Urban Bank 
UMarkhed 

Cashier   01 July 
2022 

   

 
Total Experience 8 Years (100 Months) 
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